Individual Results: Courtenay, B.C. - May 11, 2019

First

K Last
Name

Ran Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Mason Dave

2 Studerus Eric

3 Reynolds Chris

4 Gray Anthony

Category: OVER 45

1 Readman Jeff

2 Penner Myron
3 Wood Steve
4 Loverin Darren
5 Paterson James

Category: OVER 50

1 Boyd Jeff

2 Chinnery  Doug
3 Lonsberry Terry

Category: OVER 55
1 Millward  Mark

2 Quinn Andy

Department

Delta Fire Department

Everett Fire Department
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Courtenay Fire Rescue

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Delta Fire Department

Vancouver Fire & Rescue
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Hornby Island Volunteer Fire
Department

Comox Fire Department

Delta Fire Department

Courtenay Fire Rescue

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Penman Carla

2 Readman Nickey

North Vancouver District
Shell Scotford ERT

Penalty |
Team Name Status
Delta Fire Department - Team
Westshore Terminals
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Team 2
Courtenay Fire - Team 3 DNF
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Team 1
Delta Fire Department - Team
Westshore Terminals
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Team 1
Knocked
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Team 2 over
Hydrant
DNS
Delta Fire Department - Team
Westshore Terminals
Courtenay Fire Rescue - Team 2 Door

Results

01:56:42

02:01:09
02:27:00
00:00:00

01:39:82
01:48:09

02:11:37

02:18:43
02:36:98

02:48:84

02:57:27
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01:46:00
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02:43:26
03:07:99

Bye or
WildCard
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