## Individual Results: Courtenay, B.C. - May 11, 2019

	nalty   Results Bye or atus WildCard
Category: OVER 40	
1 Mason Dave Delta Fire Department Delta Fire Department - Team Westshore Terminals	01:56:42
2 Studerus Eric Everett Fire Department	02:01:09
3 Reynolds Chris Yukon Fire Marshal's Office Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Team 2	02:27:00
4 Gray Anthony Courtenay Fire Rescue Courtenay Fire - Team 3 DNF	00:00:00
Category: OVER 45	
1 Readman Jeff Edmonton Fire & Rescue	01:39:82
2 Penner Myron Yukon Fire Marshal's Office Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Team 1	01:48:09
3 Wood Steve Delta Fire Department Delta Fire Department - Team Westshore Terminals	02:11:37
4 Loverin Darren Vancouver Fire & Rescue	02:18:43
5 Paterson James Yukon Fire Marshal's Office Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Team 1	02:36:98
Category: OVER 50	
Kno 1 Boyd Jeff Yukon Fire Marshal's Office Yukon Fire Marshal's Office - Team 2 over Hyd	
2 Chinnery Doug Hornby Island Volunteer Fire Department	02:57:27
3 Lonsberry Terry Comox Fire Department DNS	00:00:00
Category: OVER 55	
1 Millward Mark Delta Fire Department Delta Fire Department - Team Westshore Terminals	01:46:00
2 Quinn Andy Courtenay Fire Rescue Courtenay Fire Rescue - Team 2 Doo	r 03:06:09
Category: WOMEN OVER 40	
1 Penman Carla North Vancouver District	02:43:26
2 Readman Nickey Shell Scotford ERT	03:07:99